
 

 



Pozice Obj.číslo Popis Počet

1 REPW195i-01 Elastic Retaining Ring D15 2

2 REPW195i-02 Wheels Cover 2

3 GB/T 97.2-2002 Flat Washer 2

4 LT510.17 Wheels 2

5 LT707.4-1 Detergent Tank 1

6 LT810.2-3 Detergent Tank Cap 1

7 LT706-18 Axle 1

8 GB/T 845 Screw St4.8X16 30

9 LT301.6-1 Cable 1

10 LT707-9 Lower Gun Holder 1

11 LTP15A-M128 Motor + Pump complete 1

12 LT701-6 Pump Holder 1

13 LH-03 Hose 1

14 GB/T862.2-87 Gasket 1

15 MP15Ga-M128 Pump complete 1

16 GB/T 93-1987 Gasket 1

17 GB/T 818 Screw M4X8 1

18 GB/T 3452.1 O Ring 8X2/80Hs 3

19 REPW195i-19 Main Switch 1

20 MP76-5 76 Switch Lever 1

21 GB/T 845       Screw St3.5X13F 8

22 LT707.6-2 Main Switch Holder 1

23 LT707.6-1 Main Switch Cover 1

24 LT303-1 Switch Knob 1

25 LT707.1-7 Left Reel Holder 1

26 LT707-4 Front Housing 1

27 LT707-7 Front Housing Holder 1

28 LT702-1 Outlet Hose Cover 1

29 REPW195i-29 Water Inlet 1

30 LT707.5-8 Decorative Label 1

31 LT707-3 Decoration Of Front Housing 1

32 LT701.8-2 Hose Reel Arm 1

33 LT701.8-1 Hose Reel Handle 1

34 LT707.1-1 Right Reel Holder 1

35 LT707.1-4 Axle Sleeve 1

36 LT707.1-6 Hose Guide 1

37 LT707.1-3 Hose Plate 1

38 LT707.1-2 Hose Reel 2

39 LT707.1-5 Valve Sleeve 1

40 GB818 Screw M6*20 1

41 GB95 Flat Washer D6 1

42 GB818 Screw M6*8 1

43 LT701.7-6 Real Fitting Bayonet 2

REPW 195i SET



44 LT601.2-9 Hose reel inner joint 1

45 LT701.7-7 Rubber seal gasket 2

46 LT701.7-4 Hose reel outer joint 1

47 GB896 Circlip 1

48 LTP10K.1-2 76 Cable Our Jacket 3

49 LT707.6-3 Switch Box Holder 1

50 LT701-8 Upper Fixing Frame 1

51 LT707-13 Lower Fixing Frame 1

52 LT301-5 Cable Holder 1

53 LT601.1-4 Handle Lock Button 1

54 LT301-7 Warning Label 1

55 LT301.6-2 Cable Sheath 1

56 LT301.6-3 Cable Press Plate 1

57 LT601.1-5 Lock Spring 1

58 LT601.1-3 Handle Lock 1

59 LT707-2 Rear Housing 1

60 LT707.2-3 Handle Cover 1

61 LT707.2-2 Handle 1

62 REPW195i-62 Nut M6 2

63 GB818 Screw M6*42 2

64 LT707.2-1 Telescopic Handle 2

65 LG70.1 Trigger Gun 1

66 LT601.1-1 Handle Guide Rail 2

67 LT707-10 Elastic Bag 1

68 LT707-1 Accessory Holder 1

69 LH-02 Internal Pressure Hose 1

70 LG70.2 Lance Assy 1

71 LT601-11 Upper Gun Holder 1

72 LT301-6 Specification Label 1

73 REPW195i-73 Self-Priming Tube 1



 



Pozice Obj.číslo Popis Počet

1 M195iSET-1 M128 Motor 1

2 M195iSET-2 MP128 Fan cover 1

3 M195iSET-3 Swash plate 1

4 M195iSET-4 Gasket 8 1

5 M195iSET-5 Bolt M8X20 1

6 M195iSET-6 Bearing 55107B 1

7 M195iSET-7 Pump body 1

8 M195iSET-8 Plunger assy 3

9 M195iSET-9 plunger oil seal 12X20X5 3

10 M195iSET-10 Water seal bracket 3

11 M195iSET-11 Water seal 12x20x5.2 3

12 M195iSET-12 Inlet checking valve assy 3

13 M195iSET-13 Pump cover 1

14 M195iSET-14 O ring 5.5x2 1

15 M195iSET-15 Bolt M8x10 1

16 M195iSET-16 Outlet checking valve assy 3

17 M195iSET-17 O ring 10.6x1.8 3

18 M195iSET-18 Checking valve cap 3

19 M195iSET-19 Inlet hose 1

20 M195iSET-20 O ring 14x2.65 1

21 M195iSET-21 Siphon assy 1

22 M195iSET-22 Relief valve assy 1

23 M195iSET-23 Back pressure valve assy 1

24 M195iSET-24 Outlet hose assy 1

25 M195iSET-25 U pin 11.5x25x2.3 1

26 M195iSET-26 O ring 66x2 1

27 M195iSET-27 On-off switch assy 465 1

28 M195iSET-28 Damping ring 4

29 M195iSET-29 Gasket 6 4

30 M195iSET-30 Bolt M6X75 4


